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                                Vendors & Price Quoted Vendor Awarded & Price/Brand Item # Description

      RECAP
 Bid #140-15

Due Date:  6-16-2015

01 AED DEFIBRILLATOR

PHYSIO-CONTROL
“LIFEPAK CR Plus”

Size -

Brand
Bid -

4MD Medical
AED Authority
AED First Response
AED One-Stop Shop
Allied 100
CPR Savers & First Aid
Supply
DXE Medical Inc
Enerspect Medical
Solutions Inc 
Henry Schein Medical
Moore Medical LLC
Second Chance
Medical

1130.00 ***
1120.00
1239.00
1229.95
1163.20
1296.00

1053.00
1209.48

1500.00
1181.32
1215.00

DXE Medical Inc 1053.00

02 AED DEFIBRILLATOR
continued

PHYSIO-CONTROL
“LIFEPAK CR Plus”

Size -

Brand
Bid -

4MD Medical
AED Authority
AED First Response
AED One-Stop Shop
Allied 100
CPR Savers & First Aid
  Supply
DXE Medical Inc
Enerspect Medical
  Solutions Inc
Henry Schein Medical
Moore Medical LLC
Second Chance 
   Medical

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations Provided     *** Not FOB:  Soldotna
                                                                                ****Draw
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      RECAP
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Due Date:  6-16-2015

03 PEDIATRIC PADS

PHYSIO-CONTROL
“QUIIKPAK”

Size -

Brand
Bid -

4MD Medical
AED Authority
AED First Response
AED One-Stop Shop
Allied 100
CPR Savers & First Aid
Supply
DXE Medical Inc
Enerspect Medical
Solutions Inc 
Henry Schein Medical
Moore Medical LLC
Second Chance
Medical

67.10 ***
65.00
99.00
86.95
89.10
90.29

53.00
79.75

84.00
54.40
100.00

DXE Medical Inc 53.00

04 CABINET
      BASIC

White or Beige
13” x 13” x 5.5"

Size -

Brand
Bid -

4MD Medical
AED Authority
AED First Response
AED One-Stop Shop
Allied 100
CPR Savers & First Aid
Supply
DXE Medical Inc
Enerspect Medical
Solutions Inc 
Henry Schein Medical
Moore Medical LLC
Second Chance
Medical

92.50 ***
95.00
73.00
83.95
97.30
42.12

72.00
189.23

348.00
98.89
86.50

DXE Medical Inc 72.00


