E C		NAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Purchasing Department 139 E. Park Avenue Soldotna, Alaska 99669 (907)714-8876 FAX (907)262-7165 bgilliland@kpbsd.k12.ak.us		Page <u>1 of 2</u> <b>RECAP</b> Bid #140-15 Due Date: 6-16-2015	
Item #	Description	Vendors & Price Quoted	Vendor Awarded & Pr	rice/Brand	
01 Size - Brand Bid -	AED DEFIBRILLATOR	4MD Medical AED Authority AED First Response AED One-Stop Shop Allied 100 CPR Savers & First Aid Supply DXE Medical Inc Enerspect Medical Solutions Inc Henry Schein Medical Moore Medical LLC Second Chance Medical	1130.00 *** 1120.00 1239.00 1229.95 1163.20 1296.00 1053.00 1209.48 1500.00 1181.32 1215.00	DXE Medical Inc	1053.00
02 Size - Brand Bid -	AED DEFIBRILLATOR continued PHYSIO-CONTROL "LIFEPAK CR Plus"	4MD Medical AED Authority AED First Response AED One-Stop Shop Allied 100 CPR Savers & First Aid Supply DXE Medical Inc Enerspect Medical Solutions Inc Henry Schein Medical Moore Medical LLC Second Chance Medical			

ltem #	KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT   Purchasing Department   139 E. Park Avenue   Soldotna, Alaska 99669   (907)714-8876 FAX (907)262-7165   bgilliland@kpbsd.k12.ak.us   Description Vendors & Price Quoted		Page <u>2 of 2</u> <b>RECAP</b> Bid #140-15 Due Date: 6-16-2015 Vendor Awarded & Price/Brand		
03 Size - Brand Bid -	PHYSIO-CONTROL "QUIIKPAK"	4MD Medical AED Authority AED First Response AED One-Stop Shop Allied 100 CPR Savers & First Aid Supply DXE Medical Inc Enerspect Medical Solutions Inc Henry Schein Medical Moore Medical LLC Second Chance Medical	67.10 *** 65.00 99.00 86.95 89.10 90.29 53.00 79.75 84.00 54.40 100.00	DXE Medical Inc	53.00
04 Size - Brand Bid -	CABINET BASIC White or Beige 13" x 13" x 5.5"	4MD Medical AED Authority AED First Response AED One-Stop Shop Allied 100 CPR Savers & First Aid Supply DXE Medical Inc Enerspect Medical Solutions Inc Henry Schein Medical Moore Medical LLC Second Chance Medical	92.50 *** 95.00 73.00 83.95 97.30 42.12 72.00 189.23 348.00 98.89 86.50	DXE Medical Inc	72.00